UrbanScape-MSC-spec 10/22 page 1 of 5
The UrbanScape LED pendant luminaire combines style and performance to
create flexible, durable and attractive energy-saving solutions that blend
in well with modern-styled urban architecture. Thanks to the open design
it is capable of more powerful lumen packages suited to the higher visibility
requirements of roads and intersections – up to 96 LEDs can deliver over
20,000 lumens, equivalent to 400W HID. The pendant model comes with
a choice of flat or sag lens and an optional white opaque globe.  Includes

DH
Opaque decorative hood.
Order Code Scenario Dim. Time Dim. Level
CDMGS25 Safety 4 hours 25% power
CDMGS50 Safety 4 hours 50% power
CDMGS75 Safety 4 hours 75% power
CDMGM25 Median 6 hours 25% power
CDMGM50 Median 6 hours 50% power
CDMGM75 Median 6 hours 75% power
CDMGE25 Economy 8 hours 25% power
CDMGE50 Economy 8 hours 50% power
CDMGE75 Economy 8 hours 75% power
MSC UrbanScape pendant
urban luminaire
Specifications (continued)
Adapters